
BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET
June 16, 2024
Noon - Women (Women)
43.29 km, 43 laps of 1.01 km, winner: 1:02:50 - 41.34 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 5 Lap 10 Lap 15 Lap 20 Lap 25 Lap 30 Lap 35 Lap 40 Lap 43
1 514 JACKSON, Alison Abbotsford QuébecF 1:02:50 41.34 1:38 1:30 1:28 1:29 1:23 1:31 1:23 1:27 1:28 1:18
2 505 DESROCHERS LAFLAMME, Camille Montréal QuébecF 1:02:51 0'01" 41.33 1:37 1:29 1:28 1:30 1:23 1:31 1:26 1:25 1:26 1:18
3 510 FRANK, Addison Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Cat A F ON76548 "    0'02" "    1:37 1:29 1:31 1:27 1:22 1:31 1:29 1:24 1:27 1:19
4 511 GOUDSWAARD, Skyler Cyclery Racing Grimsby Cat A F ON76336 "    "    "    1:38 1:29 1:28 1:30 1:29 1:29 1:28 1:20 1:28 1:24
5 530 THOMAS, Justine Montréal QuébecF 1:02:52 "    41.32 1:37 1:30 1:32 1:30 1:24 1:31 1:28 1:24 1:27 1:19
6 523 PELOQUIN, Josephine Orford QuébecF "    "    "    1:38 1:30 1:28 1:30 1:27 1:31 1:27 1:24 1:26 1:19
7 516 JACKSON, Yasmin United Nation of Cyclists Aurora Cat A F ON76165 "    0'03" "    1:38 1:30 1:32 1:26 1:23 1:30 1:24 1:25 1:26 1:19
8 513 HEMPSTEAD, Lucy Cyclery Racing Ottawa Cat A F ON76670 "    "    "    1:38 1:30 1:28 1:30 1:22 1:31 1:22 1:25 1:27 1:20
9 518 LAVERGNE, Jazmine Gatineau QuébecF 1:02:54 0'04" 41.30 1:37 1:30 1:32 1:30 1:22 1:30 1:27 1:23 1:28 1:21

10 509 FLYNN, Emily LA Sweat Ottawa Cat A F ON76534 "    0'05" "    1:37 1:30 1:28 1:29 1:31 1:30 1:27 1:25 1:27 1:23
11 527 SMITH, Elizabeth The Cyclery Ottawa Cat B F 24COMP-0517 "    "    "    1:38 1:30 1:26 1:30 1:22 1:29 1:24 1:23 1:28 1:21
12 512 HARGREAVES, Samantha Calgary QuébecF 1:02:56 0'06" 41.28 1:38 1:30 1:27 1:30 1:22 1:30 1:24 1:24 1:28 1:22
13 519 LEBRETON, Madeline Hamilton Cycling Club Mississauga Cat A F ON76200 1:03:17 0'28" 41.04 1:37 1:30 1:32 1:30 1:22 1:28 1:22 1:22 1:29 1:46
14 501 BRYENTON, Isabelle Ottawa Cat A F ON76933 1:04:16 1'26" 40.42 1:37 1:30 1:31 1:31 1:30 1:30 1:25 1:24 1:39 1:30
15 528 STROUD, Raylan The Cyclery Perry Cat A F ON76693 1:03:15 -1 lap 40.12 1:37 1:31 1:27 1:29 1:23 1:29 1:31 1:34 1:41
16 508 EVERSON, Sara The Cyclery:Ottawa Bicycle Club Gatineau Cat A F 24COMM-5452 1:03:16 -1 lap 40.11 1:38 1:29 1:31 1:30 1:22 1:28 1:32 1:34 1:38
17 506 DRESSLER, Emma North Vancouver QuébecF "    -1 lap "    1:38 1:29 1:27 1:28 1:24 1:31 1:32 1:32 1:42
18 503 CHASE, Greta The Cyclery Ottawa Cat B F 24COMP-0382 1:03:17 -1 lap 40.09 1:39 1:30 1:26 1:29 1:23 1:29 1:31 1:32 1:42
19 529 SURGENOR, Whitney Cyclery Racing:Limestone City Cycling Kingston Cat A F ON76628 "    -1 lap "    1:38 1:30 1:27 1:30 1:24 1:29 1:33 1:33 1:41
20 526 SIMONSON, Holly Victoria Cat A F 1:04:17 -2 laps 38.52 1:37 1:29 1:28 1:30 1:24 1:31 1:25 4:54 1:29
21 500 ADAM, Zoe Milton Revolution Cycling Club Winnipeg Cat A F 1:03:04 -3 laps 38.31 1:39 1:29 1:37 1:41 1:28 1:33 1:40 1:35 1:45
22 524 SCHNEIDERMAN, Rachel Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Cat B F 24COMP-0050 "    -3 laps "    1:40 1:29 1:38 1:42 1:29 1:33 1:41 1:35 1:44
23 531 WAGENMAN, Emma The Cyclery Ottawa Cat B F 24COMP-0191 "    -6 laps "    1:39 1:40 1:46 1:48 1:43 1:43 1:45 1:41
24 502 CARVETH, Jessy Ottawa Bicycle Club Halifax Cat A F 24COMM-5621 1:03:17 -7 laps 34.36 1:38 1:31 1:27 1:30 1:29 1:30 1:33 1:38
25 525 SERBA, Sonia Toronto Mas 40+F 24COMP-0275 1:03:05 -8 laps 33.52 1:40 1:42 1:42 1:41 1:45 1:46 1:46 1:44
26 507 DUQUETTE, Karen The Cyclery Ottawa Cat A F ON76763 "    -17 laps "    1:38 1:31 1:26 1:29 1:39 13:45
27 504 DEAVY, Carol Agowatt Ottawa Mas 40+F ON77034 1:03:26 -28 laps 14.28 1:41 8:53 1:56 1:58
28 515 JACKSON, Haniya United Nation of Cyclists Aurora Cat A F ON76164 1:03:15 -29 laps 13.37 1:38 4:15 3:43

DNF 521 MC ALLISTER, Maude Montréal QuébecF 40.56 1:39 1:30 1:26 1:30 1:24 1:29 1:29
DNF 532 ZIKOVITZ, Noelle Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Cat B F ON76401 "    "    1:38 1:30 1:39 1:41 1:29 1:42
DNF 520 MAYRAND, Isabelle Montreal QuébecF "    "    1:38 1:31 1:31 1:31
DNF 517 KELSO, Emilie Gatineau QuébecF "    "    1:39
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BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET
June 16, 2024
Cat A Women (Women)
43.29 km, 43 laps of 1.01 km, winner: 1:02:51 - 41.33 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 5 Lap 10 Lap 15 Lap 20 Lap 25 Lap 30 Lap 35 Lap 40 Lap 43
1 510 FRANK, Addison Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Cat A F ON76548 1:02:51 41.33 1:37 1:29 1:31 1:27 1:22 1:31 1:29 1:24 1:27 1:19
2 511 GOUDSWAARD, Skyler Cyclery Racing Grimsby Cat A F ON76336 "    0'00" "    1:38 1:29 1:28 1:30 1:29 1:29 1:28 1:20 1:28 1:24
3 516 JACKSON, Yasmin United Nation of Cyclists Aurora Cat A F ON76165 1:02:52 0'01" 41.32 1:38 1:30 1:32 1:26 1:23 1:30 1:24 1:25 1:26 1:19
4 513 HEMPSTEAD, Lucy Cyclery Racing Ottawa Cat A F ON76670 "    "    "    1:38 1:30 1:28 1:30 1:22 1:31 1:22 1:25 1:27 1:20
5 509 FLYNN, Emily LA Sweat Ottawa Cat A F ON76534 1:02:54 0'03" 41.29 1:37 1:30 1:28 1:29 1:31 1:30 1:27 1:25 1:27 1:23
6 519 LEBRETON, Madeline Hamilton Cycling Club Mississauga Cat A F ON76200 1:03:17 0'26" 41.04 1:37 1:30 1:32 1:30 1:22 1:28 1:22 1:22 1:29 1:46
7 501 BRYENTON, Isabelle Ottawa Cat A F ON76933 1:04:16 1'24" 40.42 1:37 1:30 1:31 1:31 1:30 1:30 1:25 1:24 1:39 1:30
8 528 STROUD, Raylan The Cyclery Perry Cat A F ON76693 1:03:15 -1 lap 40.12 1:37 1:31 1:27 1:29 1:23 1:29 1:31 1:34 1:41
9 508 EVERSON, Sara The Cyclery:Ottawa Bicycle Club Gatineau Cat A F 24COMM-5452 1:03:16 -1 lap 40.11 1:38 1:29 1:31 1:30 1:22 1:28 1:32 1:34 1:38

10 529 SURGENOR, Whitney Cyclery Racing:Limestone City Cycling Kingston Cat A F ON76628 1:03:17 -1 lap 40.09 1:38 1:30 1:27 1:30 1:24 1:29 1:33 1:33 1:41
11 500 ADAM, Zoe Milton Revolution Cycling Club Winnipeg Cat A F 1:03:04 -3 laps 38.31 1:39 1:29 1:37 1:41 1:28 1:33 1:40 1:35 1:45
12 502 CARVETH, Jessy Ottawa Bicycle Club Halifax Cat A F 24COMM-5621 1:03:17 -7 laps 34.36 1:38 1:31 1:27 1:30 1:29 1:30 1:33 1:38
13 507 DUQUETTE, Karen The Cyclery Ottawa Cat A F ON76763 1:03:05 -17 laps 24.90 1:38 1:31 1:26 1:29 1:39 13:45
14 515 JACKSON, Haniya United Nation of Cyclists Aurora Cat A F ON76164 1:03:15 -29 laps 13.37 1:38 4:15 3:43

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2024/06/21 00:42:07 Page 1 / 1

sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET
June 16, 2024
Cat B Women (Women)
43.29 km, 43 laps of 1.01 km, winner: 1:02:54 - 41.29 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 5 Lap 10 Lap 15 Lap 20 Lap 25 Lap 30 Lap 35 Lap 40 Lap 43
1 527 SMITH, Elizabeth The Cyclery Ottawa Cat B F 24COMP-0517 1:02:54 41.29 1:38 1:30 1:26 1:30 1:22 1:29 1:24 1:23 1:28 1:21
2 503 CHASE, Greta The Cyclery Ottawa Cat B F 24COMP-0382 1:03:17 -1 lap 40.09 1:39 1:30 1:26 1:29 1:23 1:29 1:31 1:32 1:42
3 524 SCHNEIDERMAN, Rachel Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Cat B F 24COMP-0050 1:03:04 -3 laps 38.31 1:40 1:29 1:38 1:42 1:29 1:33 1:41 1:35 1:44
4 531 WAGENMAN, Emma The Cyclery Ottawa Cat B F 24COMP-0191 "    -6 laps "    1:39 1:40 1:46 1:48 1:43 1:43 1:45 1:41

DNF 532 ZIKOVITZ, Noelle Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa Cat B F ON76401 38.17 1:38 1:30 1:39 1:41 1:29 1:42
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BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET
June 16, 2024
Master 40+ years Women (Women)
35.24 km, 35 laps of 1.01 km, winner: 1:03:05 - 33.52 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 4 Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24 Lap 28 Lap 32 Lap 35
1 525 SERBA, Sonia Toronto Mas 40+F 24COMP-0275 1:03:05 33.52 1:40 1:42 1:45 1:45 1:41 1:45 1:45 1:46 1:45 1:44
2 504 DEAVY, Carol Agowatt Ottawa Mas 40+F ON77034 1:03:26 -20 laps 14.28 1:41 11:13 1:39 13:36
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BikeRace Ottawa presents the 50th year of THE PRESTON STREET
June 16, 2024
Québec All / Out of Province Women (Women)
43.29 km, 43 laps of 1.01 km, winner: 1:02:50 - 41.34 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 5 Lap 10 Lap 15 Lap 20 Lap 25 Lap 30 Lap 35 Lap 40 Lap 43
1 514 JACKSON, Alison Abbotsford QuébecF 1:02:50 41.34 1:38 1:30 1:28 1:29 1:23 1:31 1:23 1:27 1:28 1:18
2 505 DESROCHERS LAFLAMME, Camille Montréal QuébecF 1:02:51 0'01" 41.33 1:37 1:29 1:28 1:30 1:23 1:31 1:26 1:25 1:26 1:18
3 530 THOMAS, Justine Montréal QuébecF 1:02:52 0'02" 41.32 1:37 1:30 1:32 1:30 1:24 1:31 1:28 1:24 1:27 1:19
4 523 PELOQUIN, Josephine Orford QuébecF "    "    "    1:38 1:30 1:28 1:30 1:27 1:31 1:27 1:24 1:26 1:19
5 518 LAVERGNE, Jazmine Gatineau QuébecF 1:02:54 0'04" 41.30 1:37 1:30 1:32 1:30 1:22 1:30 1:27 1:23 1:28 1:21
6 512 HARGREAVES, Samantha Calgary QuébecF 1:02:56 0'06" 41.28 1:38 1:30 1:27 1:30 1:22 1:30 1:24 1:24 1:28 1:22
7 506 DRESSLER, Emma North Vancouver QuébecF 1:03:16 -1 lap 40.10 1:38 1:29 1:27 1:28 1:24 1:31 1:32 1:32 1:42
8 526 SIMONSON, Holly Victoria Cat A F 1:04:17 -2 laps 38.52 1:37 1:29 1:28 1:30 1:24 1:31 1:25 4:54 1:29

DNF 517 KELSO, Emilie Gatineau QuébecF 36.91 1:39
DNF 520 MAYRAND, Isabelle Montreal QuébecF "    "    1:38 1:31 1:31 1:31
DNF 521 MC ALLISTER, Maude Montréal QuébecF "    "    1:39 1:30 1:26 1:30 1:24 1:29 1:29
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